WILLOUGHBY HILLS VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK – PROPOSED FOR 2013



RENDERING BY JOHN DAVIS

CITY OF WILLOUGHBY HILLS VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK SPONSOR DONATION FORM

At the 2012 Memorial Day ceremony, the City of Willoughby Hills announced plans for the construction of The Willoughby Hills Veterans Memorial Park to be located immediately adjacent to the existing Veterans Memorial on Chardon Road. In addition to the annual Memorial Day and Veterans Day ceremonies, the intimate amphitheater-style venue will be available for weddings and performances, such as summer concerts planned for the future.

The cost to construct the facility is estimated to be approximately \$30,000 and will be funded by sponsorship donations. All revenues received will be used exclusively for the construction of the facility and sponsors will be recognized on permanent markers at the facility.

Please consider donating to this worthy cause and help us further recognize the contributions of the veterans of our armed forces. Please submit your donation, along with this form, to the Office of the Mayor, City of Willoughby Hills, 35405 Chardon Road, Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44094.

-

INSCRIPTION FOR MARKER

ITEMS AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP:		<u>Q1</u>	Y
FLOWER POT OR OTHER LANDSCAPING FEATURE	\$ 100	()
PERMANENT BENCH (WITH YOUR NAME INSCRIBED)	\$ 350	()
FOOT BRIDGE FROM PARKING LOT	\$1,500	()
STAGE (PARTIAL SPONSORSHIP)	\$3,000	()
OTHER NON-SPECIFIED DONATION			
AMOUNT ENCLOSED			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CITY OF WILLOUGHBY HILLS - VETERANS PARK